Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com 10-5
2019  v1.0
10
8E1/T1 Managed Multiplexer
FMUX80
8x E1/T1 + 4x FE, Managed
Fiber Multiplexer

2019   v1.0
4E1/T1 Fiber Multiplexer8E1/T1 Managed Multiplexer
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
FMUX80B-AD-2SC002 8x E1 BNC + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with two MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
FMUX80R-AD-2SC002 8x E1/T1 RJ45 + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with two MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
Model Name Description
FMUX80B-AD-SC002 8x E1 BNC + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with one MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
FMUX80R-AD-SC002 8x E1/T1 RJ45 + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with one MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
Model Name Description
FMUX80-SNMP SNMP Card with 10/100Base-TX Ethernet Port
FMUX-Phone-2 2 Wires Order Wire with RJ9 to RJ11 cable
FMUX-Phone-4 4 Wires Order Wire
Two Fiber model
One Fiber model